
Car#: 3

Racer: Bryce T.

BobYounger

2/20/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Younger

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6278 3224.4611

6 2.6108 1225.9242

5 2.6249 2224.7163

4 2.6069 3226.26124

1 2.6079 2226.18145

3 2.6089 4226.09186

6 2.6749 4220.51277

2 2.6008 2226.79288

5 2.6149 3225.57339

4 2.6069 2226.263510

3 2.6139 3225.663811

1 2.618 4225.304212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6181

2.6008

2.6749

2.75

1

4

225.31

220.51

226.79

0.0195 1.6527Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Emmie R.

BarbieYounger

2/20/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Younger

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5638 1230.0721

2 2.5738 1229.1732

5 2.5749 1229.0783

3 2.5649 2229.97114

1 2.5949 2227.31135

6 2.5639 2230.06186

5 2.5689 2229.61237

6 2.5618 2230.25248

2 2.5749 1229.07319

4 2.5668 1229.803310

1 2.5339 1232.783811

3 2.5578 1230.614112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5667

2.5339

2.5949

1.42

1

2

229.81

227.31

232.78

0.0141 1.2651Std Dev: 



Car#: 100

Racer: Emma D.

LightningYounger

2/20/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Younger

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6408 3223.3681

6 2.5979 2227.0592

2 2.6268 4224.55123

5 2.6239 3224.80134

4 2.6248 2224.72175

3 2.6099 3226.00206

4 2.6178 5225.32237

2 2.6249 2224.71278

5 2.6119 3225.83299

6 2.6019 2226.703010

3 2.6229 3224.883711

1 2.6049 3226.444112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6174

2.5979

2.6408

2.92

2

5

225.36

223.36

227.05

0.0124 1.0652Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: June C.

TruckarellaYounger

2/20/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Younger

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.8749 3205.1731

6 2.5978 2227.0572

2 2.5919 3227.57113

5 2.5828 2228.37124

3 2.5848 1228.20145

4 2.5838 1228.28226

1 2.5919 3227.57237

3 2.5849 2228.19298

5 2.6049 2226.44389

6 2.5978 2227.053910

2 2.5858 4228.114011

4 2.5909 3227.664212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6144

2.5828

2.8749

2.33

1

4

225.81

205.17

228.37

0.0823 6.5256Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Gracie D.

BoltYounger

2/20/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Younger

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6358 4223.7811

2 2.6489 4222.6752

5 2.6668 4221.1873

6 2.6699 4220.9284

3 2.6269 2224.54155

1 2.6348 1223.87196

3 2.6459 4222.93247

1 2.6338 3223.95278

6 2.6338 3223.95349

2 2.6369 4223.693710

4 2.6419 6223.264011

5 2.6748 2220.524312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6459

2.6269

2.6748

3.42

1

6

222.94

220.52

224.54

0.0160 1.3465Std Dev: 



Car#: 89

Racer: Jaxon H.

Blue IceYounger

2/20/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Younger

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.7449 4214.8941

1 2.7719 6212.7972

6 2.7718 6212.80133

4 2.5658 2229.89164

5 2.775 5212.56195

2 2.7908 5211.35216

5 2.7878 6211.58257

3 2.7719 5212.79288

4 2.7809 6212.10329

1 2.7969 6210.893410

6 2.8118 5209.774111

2 2.7958 6210.974212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7638

2.5658

2.8118

5.17

2

6

213.53

209.77

229.89

0.0646 5.3115Std Dev: 



Car#: 33

Racer: Jason H.

The Green DestroyerYounger

2/20/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Younger

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.7419 3215.1241

3 2.7268 3216.31102

6 2.7468 6214.74113

5 2.7448 5214.89154

2 2.7468 5214.74175

4 2.7528 4214.27196

5 2.7488 5214.58247

4 2.7509 5214.42278

2 2.7538 5214.19329

3 2.7548 5214.113510

6 2.7629 6213.493611

1 2.7918 5211.283912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7519

2.7268

2.7918

4.75

3

6

214.35

211.28

216.31

0.0153 1.1810Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Gordon W.

Potato DogYounger

2/20/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Younger

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6168 2225.4111

4 2.6228 2224.8982

1 2.6129 4225.74113

2 2.6258 3224.63144

5 2.6348 5223.87205

6 2.6118 2225.84216

3 2.6219 1224.97277

1 2.6138 2225.66318

4 2.5999 2226.87369

5 2.5929 5227.484010

2 2.5998 2226.884111

6 2.6109 3225.924412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6137

2.5929

2.6348

2.75

1

5

225.68

223.87

227.48

0.0120 1.0341Std Dev: 



Car#: 36

Racer: Sylvie C.

GOATYounger

2/20/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Younger

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5189 1234.1751

2 2.5249 1233.6162

5 2.5288 1233.25113

4 2.5289 1233.24134

3 2.5488 1231.42165

1 2.5378 2232.42206

2 2.5228 1233.80247

5 2.5258 2233.53268

4 2.5318 1232.97299

1 2.5219 1233.893710

6 2.5218 1233.904211

3 2.5268 1233.434412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5283

2.5189

2.5488

1.17

1

2

233.30

231.42

234.17

0.0082 0.7571Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Kate H.

Tie Dye HeartsYounger

2/20/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Younger

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.7109 5217.5811

6 2.6909 5219.2022

2 2.6978 3218.6493

4 2.6829 5219.85114

1 2.6869 3219.53165

3 2.7249 2216.46196

1 2.6439 3223.10307

6 2.6608 4221.68318

2 2.6439 4223.10349

5 2.6819 4219.933510

4 2.5768 1228.913911

3 2.5758 2228.994212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6648

2.5758

2.7249

3.42

1

5

221.41

216.46

228.99

0.0478 4.0382Std Dev: 



Car#: 14

Racer: Emma H.

Bulls EyeYounger

2/20/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Younger

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.7818 6212.0421

4 2.7478 5214.6652

2 2.7629 5213.49103

3 2.7138 4217.35134

6 2.7648 6213.34145

1 2.7459 4214.81176

4 2.7259 4216.38287

2 2.6949 5218.87298

5 2.6338 3223.95319

6 2.5779 1228.813210

1 2.5629 2230.154011

3 2.5639 1230.064312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6897

2.5629

2.7818

3.83

1

6

219.49

212.04

230.15

0.0828 6.8842Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Daniel H.

Orange Derby CarYounger

2/20/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Younger

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6869 4219.5321

6 2.6798 3220.1162

3 2.6869 6219.5383

5 2.6908 3219.21174

4 2.7049 3218.06215

2 2.7089 5217.74226

3 2.6979 6218.63237

4 2.6979 4218.63308

1 2.7169 6217.10339

2 2.7069 5217.903610

5 2.7048 5218.074211

6 2.7079 3217.824312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6992

2.6798

2.7169

4.42

3

6

218.53

217.10

220.11

0.0111 0.9036Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Cru M.

The RoverYounger

2/20/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Younger

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6218 2224.9821

5 2.6108 1225.9242

4 2.6139 3225.6673

1 2.6408 3223.36154

6 2.6218 4224.98205

3 2.6449 3223.01226

1 2.6388 3223.53257

6 2.6398 4223.44298

2 2.6308 4224.21339

5 2.6318 2224.123410

3 2.6159 3225.483611

4 2.6189 4225.234412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6275

2.6108

2.6449

3.00

1

4

224.49

223.01

225.92

0.0118 1.0058Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Isabelle R.

IsabelleYounger

2/20/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Younger

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6029 2226.6151

1 2.5928 1227.4992

4 2.6559 4222.09143

5 2.5908 3227.67184

2 2.7448 3214.89195

6 2.6238 2224.80226

6 2.6139 4225.66237

3 2.6259 2224.62258

1 2.6319 2224.11329

2 2.6129 3225.743510

4 2.6109 2225.923711

5 2.6098 2226.014412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6264

2.5908

2.7448

2.50

1

4

224.63

214.89

227.67

0.0413 3.4221Std Dev: 



Car#: 1

Racer: Maddison M.

Cheetah FastYounger

2/20/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Younger

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5449 1231.7711

3 2.5279 1233.3372

5 4.5 6131.08163

6 2.5528 1231.06174

2 2.5168 1234.36185

4 2.5019 1235.76206

2 2.5188 1234.18237

6 2.5178 1234.27268

5 2.5389 1232.32289

4 2.5169 1234.353410

1 2.5289 1233.243611

3 2.5179 1234.264012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6903

2.5019

4.5000

1.42

1

6

225.00

131.08

235.76

0.5701 29.6052Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Avonlea M.

VOYounger

2/20/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Younger

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 4.5 6131.0811

3 4.5 6131.0832

1 2.7488 4214.58103

2 2.7378 5215.44134

4 2.7328 4215.84155

5 2.7328 6215.84226

6 2.7529 5214.26257

2 2.7378 4215.44268

5 2.7509 5214.42279

4 2.6898 6219.293110

3 2.7319 4215.913911

1 2.7158 4217.194312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0276

2.6898

4.5000

4.92

4

6

201.70

131.08

219.29

0.6880 33.0131Std Dev: 



Car#: 681

Racer: Lydia E.

The FlightYounger

2/20/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Younger

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6909 2219.2041

2 2.6788 5220.1982

5 2.7048 1218.07103

3 2.6719 5220.76124

6 2.7019 4218.31165

1 2.6809 4220.02226

1 2.6788 3220.19267

3 2.7009 3218.39328

6 2.6789 5220.18339

5 2.6878 5219.453710

2 2.6868 3219.533911

4 2.6669 4221.174112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6858

2.6669

2.7048

3.67

1

5

219.62

218.07

221.17

0.0121 0.9849Std Dev: 



Car#: 409

Racer: Skylee E.

Lady LibertyYounger

2/20/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Younger

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7148 4217.2761

2 2.7129 5217.4272

5 2.7138 4217.3593

6 2.7208 2216.79104

1 2.6779 6220.26185

3 2.7069 4217.90216

4 2.6659 4221.25257

1 2.6899 3219.28288

3 2.6669 5221.17319

5 2.6839 4219.773610

6 2.6969 6218.713711

2 2.6959 4218.793812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6955

2.6659

2.7208

4.25

2

6

218.83

216.79

221.25

0.0190 1.5409Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Jonah W.

Optimus GatorYounger

2/20/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Younger

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6648 3221.3521

1 2.6449 3223.0152

6 2.5769 1228.90123

2 2.5948 1227.32154

4 2.6319 5224.11185

5 2.5939 1227.40216

4 2.5699 3229.52247

2 2.5628 1230.16258

5 2.5729 1229.25309

3 2.5808 2228.553310

1 2.5919 1227.573511

6 2.5788 3228.734012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5970

2.5628

2.6648

2.08

1

5

227.16

221.35

230.16

0.0325 2.8106Std Dev: 



Car#: 17

Racer: Ella W.

Purple People EaterYounger

2/20/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Younger

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7548 2214.1131

1 2.7358 5215.6062

3 2.7399 5215.2893

5 2.7448 5214.89144

6 2.7808 6212.11155

2 2.7629 5213.49166

4 2.8208 5209.10267

2 2.8348 5208.07308

5 2.7509 4214.42329

3 2.7509 5214.423410

6 2.7438 5214.973811

1 4.5 6131.084412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9100

2.7358

4.5000

4.83

2

6

206.46

131.08

215.60

0.5017 23.8616Std Dev: 



Car#: 85

Racer: Oliver W.

LightningYounger

2/20/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Younger

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.9439 5200.3631

3 2.8929 6203.8962

4 2.8679 6205.67103

1 2.9039 6203.12124

6 2.9469 6200.16195

2 2.8909 6204.03206

3 2.8989 6203.47267

1 2.9109 6202.63298

6 2.8848 6204.47359

4 2.8869 6204.323810

5 2.8329 6208.214111

2 2.7718 5212.804312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8861

2.7718

2.9469

5.83

5

6

204.43

200.16

212.80

0.0471 3.3982Std Dev: 



Car#: 47

Racer: George W.

Screaming ThunderYounger

2/20/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Younger

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.9348 4200.9831

2 2.9209 5201.9442

5 2.9278 6201.4653

4 2.8218 6209.0394

3 2.8439 6207.41175

1 2.8438 6207.41216

1 2.8958 6203.69247

6 2.8948 6203.76288

3 2.8708 6205.46309

5 2.8628 6206.043910

4 2.8138 6209.624311

2 2.8758 5205.114412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8756

2.8138

2.9348

5.67

4

6

205.16

200.98

209.62

0.0404 2.8843Std Dev: 


